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FIM CEV REPSOL Jerez

Circuito de Jerez A.Nieto

28 - 29 September 2019

Circuito de Jerez A.Nieto

4423

1 99 TATAY,Carlos 1801:46,493 149,52SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du16

2 63 PEREZ,Vicente 1601:46,514 00:00,021 00:00,021 149,49SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du14

3 34 SURYO AJI,Mario 1701:46,572 00:00,079 00:00,058 149,41INAAstra Honda R.T. Honda Du15

4 52 ALCOBA,Jeremy 1701:46,617 00:00,124 00:00,045 149,35SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du15

5 25 FERNANDEZ,Adrián 1801:46,643 00:00,150 00:00,026 149,31SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du16

6 7 BALTUS,Barry 1701:46,787 00:00,294 00:00,144 149,11BELSama Qatar A.Nieto T KTM Du16

7 24 ARTIGAS ,Xavier 1701:46,820 00:00,327 00:00,033 149,06SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du16

8 6 YAMANAKA,Ryusei 1601:46,985 00:00,492 00:00,165 148,83JPNJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du14

9 23 PIZZOLI,Davide 1501:47,038 00:00,545 00:00,053 148,76ITALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du15

10 96 HOLGADO,Daniel 1401:47,048 00:00,555 00:00,010 148,74SPAJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du13

11 81 VIU,Aleix 1701:47,091 00:00,598 00:00,043 148,68SPASama Qatar A.Nieto T KTM Du16

12 20 GARCIA,José J. 1801:47,141 00:00,648 00:00,050 148,62SPAFAU55 Racing KTM Du14

13 37 ACOSTA,Pedro 1901:47,154 00:00,661 00:00,013 148,6SPAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du17

14 3 ZANNONI,Kevin 1701:47,157 00:00,664 00:00,003 148,59ITARGR TM R.Factory TM Du15

15 53 ÖNCÜ,Deniz 1701:47,208 00:00,715 00:00,051 148,52TURRed Bull KTM Ajo KTM Du13

16 38 SALVADOR,David 1501:47,243 00:00,750 00:00,035 148,47SPACuna de Campeones MIR Du15

17 50 DUPASQUIER,Jason 1501:47,254 00:00,761 00:00,011 148,46SWIH43-Carxpert-Blumaq- KTM Du11

18 10 CARRARO,Nicola 1801:47,307 00:00,814 00:00,053 148,39ITARGR TM R.Factory TM Du6

19 32 NOGUCHI,Haruki 1701:47,312 00:00,819 00:00,005 148,38JPNAsia Talent T. Honda Du6

20 30 COOK,Max 1701:47,317 00:00,824 00:00,005 148,37GBRBritish Talent T. Honda Du15

21 83 KAWAKAMI,Meikon 1901:47,318 00:00,825 00:00,001 148,37BRAFu.Andreas Pérez 77 KTM Du15

22 29 VAN EERDE,Bill 1701:47,350 00:00,857 00:00,032 148,33AUSAsia Talent T. Honda Du15

23 67 RIU,Gerard 1601:47,387 00:00,894 00:00,037 148,27SPABaiko Racing T. KTM Du14

24 31 OGDEN,Scott 1701:47,437 00:00,944 00:00,050 148,21GBRBritish Talent T. Honda Du15

25 58 IGLESIAS,Iñigo 1401:47,552 00:01,059 00:00,115 148,05SPABaiko Racing T. KTM Du12

26 65 ARITA,Hikaru 1601:47,715 00:01,222 00:00,163 147,82JPNSIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA Du16

27 73 KOFLER,Maximilian 1001:47,716 00:01,223 00:00,001 147,82AUTSama Qatar A.Nieto T KTM Du10

28 36 IKMAL,Izam 1701:48,014 00:01,521 00:00,298 147,41MALSIC Junior T. Honda Du11

29 70 WHATLEY,Joshua 1701:48,205 00:01,712 00:00,191 147,15GBRKRP KTM Du15

30 76 GIRAL,Julián 1801:48,248 00:01,755 00:00,043 147,1SPAJ.T.Estrella Galicia Honda Du17

31 26 VERDUGO,Luis M. 1701:48,564 00:02,071 00:00,316 146,67SPALaglisse Academy Husqvarna Du15

32 88 PATACCA,Matteo 1501:48,618 00:02,125 00:00,054 146,59ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du8

33 54 VOSTATEK,Ondrej 1701:48,681 00:02,188 00:00,063 146,51CZEIgax Team KTM Du16

34 43 JESPERSEN,Simon 1801:48,711 00:02,218 00:00,030 146,47DENT.Jespersen KTM Du18

35 28 BERTELLE,Matteo 1701:49,237 00:02,744 00:00,526 145,76ITASIC58 Squadra Corse Honda Du17

36 78 MAHADI,Idil 1701:49,252 00:02,759 00:00,015 145,74MALSIC Junior T. Honda Du9

37 18 Van De LAGEMAAT,R. 1701:50,030 00:03,537 00:00,778 144,71NEDLagemaat Racing KTM Du17

38 12 FUSCO,Raffaele 2001:50,035 00:03,542 00:00,005 144,71ITAGazzola Racing KTM Du20

39 16 DAVIS,Jamie 1501:50,310 00:03,817 00:00,275 144,35GBRFAU55 Racing KTM Du3

40 27 DIEZ,Alex 1601:50,641 00:04,148 00:00,331 143,91SPALeopard Impala J.T. Honda Du15
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